
Fire Hose Fittings A

B

H

G

F

E

D

I

J

L

M

N

P

C

K

O

Cam
 &

Groove
Swivel
Joints

Boss
Fittings

Air
Fittings

Shank
Fittings

Brass
Fittings

Plastic
Fittings

Hydraulic
Fittings

Holedall
Fittings

Sanitary
Fittings

Fire Hose
Fittings

Pipe &
W

elding
Maintenance

& Repair
Tank Truck

Fittings
Clam

ps
Valves

389DPL108

Angle and Suction Elbows

Continuous Swiveling Elbows

For use on pump discharge valves or suction inlets to minimize hose kinking.

45°

Fire Hose Pin Rack and Accessories

FHPR150 PRN150F PRWB PRC

Red steel enameled rack is Underwriters Listed and Factory Mutual approved.
Holds up to 100' of 1½" rack hose.  For use with PRN150F and AVF150.
Red steel enameled rack is Underwriters Listed and Factory Mutual approved.
Holds up to 100' of 1½" rack hose.  For use with PRN250F and AVF250.

1½" male NPT x 1½" male NST (NH), polished brass rack nipple
2½" male NPT x 2½" male NST (NH), polished brass rack nipple

Aluminum wall bracket used to support hose rack independent of stand pipe valve

Hose rack cover in 10 oz. red vinyl with VelcroTM closures
Dimensions: 25" high x 30" wide x 6" deep

Description Price / EachPart #

$109.75

109.75

35.35
70.80

79.90

113.70

FHPR150

FHPR2515

PRN150F
PRN250F

PRWB

PRC

• Designed to allow a hose to swing when connected
• Full waterway reduces friction loss
• Works well on cross lays with eductor systems

Cast brass finish.  Measured from the center of the waterway to the end of the discharge
thread.

Price / EPart #Female NPT x Male NPT
$244.201½" x 1½"  (short - 2½") CSES150T

Price / EPart #Female NPT x Male NST (NH)
$244.20

244.20
579.10

1½" x 1½"  (short - 2½")
2" x 1½" (short - 2½")
2½" x 2½"  (standard - 5")

CSES150F
CSES2015F
CSEL250F

• Rocker lug
Price / EPart #Female NST (NH) x Male NST (NH)
$164.85

184.25
214.00
324.40
324.40

RSE45250F
RSE45250F-C
RSE90250F
RSE30250F-SS
RSE45250F-SS

45°, 2½" x 2½"
45°, 2½" x 2½"
90°, 2½" x 2½"
30°, 2½" x 2½"
45°, 2½" x 2½"

Material
brass

chromed brass
brass

polished stainless steel
polished stainless steel

pages374-397.pmd 10/5/2007, 10:19 AM389


