

Fire Hose Fittings

Fire Hose Pin Rack and Accessories









FHPR150	PRN150F	PRWB	F	PRC
	Description		Part #	Price / Each
	nderwriters Listed and Factory Mose. For use with PRN150F and		FHPR150	\$109.75
	nderwriters Listed and Factory Muose. For use with PRN250F and	1.1	FHPR2515	109.75
1½" male NPT x 1½" male NS	T (NH), polished brass rack nipple)	PRN150F	35.35
2½" male NPT x 2½" male NS	T (NH), polished brass rack nipple)	PRN250F	70.80
Aluminum wall bracket used to	support hose rack independent of	of stand pipe valve	PRWB	79.90
Hose rack cover in 10 oz. red v	,		PRC	113.70

Continuous Swiveling Elbows

Cast brass finish. Measured from the center of the waterway to the end of the discharge thread.

- Designed to allow a hose to swing when connected
- Full waterway reduces friction loss
- Works well on cross lays with eductor systems

Female NPT x Male NST (NH)	Part #	Price / E
1½" x 1½" (short - 2½") 2" x 1½" (short - 2½") 2½" x 2½" (standard - 5")	CSES150F CSES2015F CSEL250F	\$244.20 244.20 579.10
Female NPT x Male NPT	Part #	Price / E
1½" x 1½" (short - 2½")	CSES150T	\$244.20



Angle and Suction Elbows

For use on pump discharge valves or suction inlets to minimize hose kinking.

Rocker lug

Female NST (NH) x Male NST (NH)	Material	Part #	Price / E
45°, 2½" x 2½"	brass	RSE45250F	\$164.85
45°, 2½" x 2½"	chromed brass	RSE45250F-C	184.25
90°, 2½" x 2½"	brass	RSE90250F	214.00
30°, 2½" x 2½"	polished stainless steel	RSE30250F-SS	324.40
45°, 2½" x 2½"	polished stainless steel	RSE45250F-SS	324.40



Fire Hose Fittings

DPL108 389



